4492 Hunt St.  -  Pryor, OK  74361  -  918.825.7222  -  Fax 800.264.5329  -  www.century-refrigeration.com
Air Defrost
•	 For medium-sized cooler applications above +35°F
•	 52 models available from 23,920 to 201,770 BTUH
at a 10° TD
•	 Fin spacing at 4, 5, 6, or 8 per inch
•	 Insulated Drain Pan
Electric Defrost

	 - Control Voltage
•	 Accessories
     MODEL KEY           E  410 - 126 E
Series
Fins/Inch
Number of Fans
Refrigerant
4 - R-404a
7 - R-507
7A - 407a
7C - 407c
7F- 407f
8A - 448a
0 - Other
G - Glycol
W - Water
Nominal Capacity
Defrost
     A - Air
     E - Electric
     HG - Hot Gas
Hot Gas Defrost
•	 For medium-sized cooler/freezer applications down
to a -40°F evaporator temperature
•	 60 models available 14,900 to 167,610 BTUH at a
10° TD.
•	 Fin spacing at 4, 5, or 6 per inch